
 AUTUMN 
 

INSET DAY: Mon 2nd Sept 2024 
INSET DAY: Tue 3rd Sept 2024 

         Term starts: Wed 4th Sept 2024 
          INSET DAY: Fri 4th Oct 2024 
          Term ends: Fri 18th Oct 2024 
         

Half Term:  
Mon 21st Oct to Fri 25th 2024 

 Term starts: Mon 28th Oct 2024 
Term ends: Wednesday 18th Dec 2024 

 
 

SPRING 
 

Term starts: Mon 6th Jan 2025 
           Term Ends: Fri 14th Feb 2025 

 
Half Term:  

Mon 17th Feb to Fri 21st Feb 2025 
 

Term starts: Mon 24th Feb 2025 
Term ends: Fri 4th Apr 2025 

 
Spring holiday: 

Mon 7th Apr to Mon 21st Apr 2025 
 
 

SUMMER 
 

Term starts: Tue 22nd April 2025 
Bank Holidays Mon 5th May 2025 

Term ends: Fri 23rd May 2025 
 

Half Term: 
Mon 26th May to Fri 30th May 2025 

 
Term starts Mon 2nd Jun 2025 

INSET DAYS:  
Wed 23rd July 2025, Thur 24th July 2025 

Term ends: Tues 22nd July 2025 
 
 
 
 

 


